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1 Tushar Pratap Pisal 22-09-2025 1,81,185           -                   Salary No -                   1,81,185          -                  Note 1 
2 Ranjeet Suresh Nimbalkar 22-09-2025 1,14,700           -                   Salary No -                   1,14,700          -                  Note 1 
3 Sagar Dnyaneshwar Borate 22-09-2025 1,17,024           -                   Salary No -                   1,17,024          -                  Note 1 
4 Umesh Ramchandra Ware 23-09-2025 1,57,836           -                   Salary No -                   1,57,836          -                  Note 1 
5 Dnyaneshwar Suhas Rupnawar 23-09-2025 2,11,784           -                   Salary No -                   2,11,784          -                  Note 1 
6 Nitin Tukaram Nanekar 23-09-2025 2,24,500           -                   Salary No -                   2,24,500          -                  Note 1 
7 Sunanda Sham Pawar 23-09-2025 92,879              -                   Salary No -                   92,879             -                  Note 1 
8 Ganesh Jagannath Ghadge 23-09-2025 1,83,291           -                   Salary No -                   1,83,291          -                  Note 1 
9 Sachin Babanrao Khalate 23-09-2025 2,59,323           -                   Salary No -                   2,59,323          -                  Note 1 

10 Ajit Ashok Pise 27-09-2025 2,28,046           -                   Salary No -                   2,28,046          -                  Note 1 
11 Rajendra Dhanaji rite 26-09-2025 2,89,469           -                   Salary No -                   2,89,469          -                  Note 1 
12 Vishal Maruti Shinde 27-09-2025 63,000              -                   Salary No -                   63,000             -                  Note 1 
13 Kaluram Aburao Durve 26-09-2025 1,33,000           -                   Salary No -                   1,33,000          -                  Note 1 
14 Ramdas Dattatray Jadhav 26-09-2025 3,21,600           -                   Salary No -                   3,21,600          -                  Note 1 
15 Suraj Bharat Shinde 27-09-2025 80,733              -                   Salary No -                   80,733             -                  Note 1 
16 Sarika Anil Bamane 27-09-2025 88,650              -                   Salary No -                   88,650             -                  Note 1 
17 Jalindar Appaji Dhaigude 27-09-2025 1,27,065           -                   Salary No -                   1,27,065          -                  Note 1 
18 Jaya Mithun Kolekar 27-09-2025 57,050              -                   Salary No -                   57,050             -                  Note 1 
19 Akshay Sarjerao Gadhave 27-09-2025 1,04,936           -                   Salary No -                   1,04,936          -                  Note 1 
20 Mukund Narayan Dhere 27-09-2025 89,803              -                   Salary No -                   89,803             -                  Note 1 
21 Priti Mukund Dhere 27-09-2025 69,650              -                   Salary No -                   69,650             -                  Note 1 
22 Sandeep Popatrao Ranaware 27-09-2025 1,57,836           -                   Salary No -                   1,57,836          -                  Note 1 
23 Nandkumar Dinkar Adsul 28-09-2025 90,200              -                   Salary No -                   90,200             -                  Note 1 
24 Krushnath Pandurang Karande 28-09-2025 1,44,815           -                   Salary No -                   1,44,815          -                  Note 1 
25 Vikas Laxman Adsul 28-09-2025 1,56,000           -                   Salary No -                   1,56,000          -                  Note 1 

Annexure-5

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Kute Sons Dairys Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15/09/2025; List of creditors as on: 17/12/2025



26 Ganesh Prakash Shipkule 28-09-2025 1,26,400           -                   Salary No -                   1,26,400          -                  Note 1 
27 Pradip Vitthal Kharade 28-09-2025 1,25,592           -                   Salary No -                   1,25,592          -                  Note 1 
28 Chandrakant Ananda Kolekar 28-09-2025 1,25,592           -                   Salary No -                   1,25,592          -                  Note 1 
29 Manoj Balasaheb Lalge 27-09-2025 1,40,800           -                   Salary No -                   1,40,800          -                  Note 1 
30 Akshay Balaso Chavan 29-09-2025 1,24,246           -                   Salary No -                   1,24,246          -                  Note 1 
31 Vikas Lalaso Wabale 29-09-2025 2,38,800           -                   Salary No -                   2,38,800          -                  Note 1 
32 Nilesh Nivrutti Malusare 29-09-2025 1,85,250           -                   Salary No -                   1,85,250          -                  Note 1 
33 Kishor Dilip Bhise 29-09-2025 1,04,936           -                   Salary No -                   1,04,936          -                  Note 1 
34 Suraj Hanumant Kumbhar 29-09-2025 76,892              -                   Salary No -                   76,892             -                  Note 1 
35 Sandip Dattatraya Katkar 29-09-2025 1,42,315           -                   Salary No -                   1,42,315          -                  Note 1 
36 Sajid Salim Tamboli 29-09-2025 1,66,675           -                   Salary No -                   1,66,675          -                  Note 1 
37 Suraj Bhiva Vaghmode 06-10-2025 1,08,776           -                   Salary No -                   1,08,776          -                  Note 1 
38 Sangita Santosh Pawar 06-10-2025 94,950              -                   Salary No -                   94,950             -                  Note 1 
39 Santosh Shyam Pawar 06-10-2025 73,500              -                   Salary No -                   73,500             -                  Note 1 
40 Suraj Shabbir Maner 21-09-2025 1,08,000           -                   Salary No -                   1,08,000          -                  Note 1 
41 Yogesh Dhananjay Phadtare 25-09-2025 1,04,300           -                   Salary No -                   1,04,300          -                  Note 1 
42 Dipak Yogiraj Dhote 25-09-2025 48,000              -                   Salary No -                   48,000             -                  Note 1 
43 Mangal Santosh Pawar 25-09-2025 94,950              -                   Salary No -                   94,950             -                  Note 1 
44 Ganesh Raghunath Ranaware 25-09-2025 1,19,867           -                   Salary No -                   1,19,867          -                  Note 1 
45 Prakash Haribhau Wakode 27-09-2025 1,49,000           -                   Salary No -                   1,49,000          -                  Note 1 
46 Naresh Vitthal Palkar 28-09-2025 1,18,662           -                   Salary No -                   1,18,662          -                  Note 1 
47 Dhanashree Dipak Kumbhar 29-09-2025 1,50,775           -                   Salary No -                   1,50,775          -                  Note 1 
48 Satish Gopichand Yadav 29-09-2025 1,81,185           -                   Salary No -                   1,81,185          -                  Note 1 
49 Mohan Kisan Kale 30-09-2025 40,000              -                   Salary No -                   40,000             -                  Note 1 
50 Sachin Ramchandra Jadhav 16-10-2025 1,93,300           Salary No -                   1,93,300          -                  Note 1 
51 Suraj Maruti Gaikwad 03-11-2025 1,38,448           Salary No 1,38,448          -                  Note 1 

70,25,586        -                   70,25,586        -                  

Note 1:- Pending for verification with Corporate Debtors' Records
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